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2006 Mount Desert Island Lions Club Acadia Triathlon

Number

55
9
54
56
63
6
20
57
19
35
44
64
53
12
47
61
60
32
65
14
29
58
48
15
39
62
51
25
43
67
69
68
7
34
5
2
40
36
13
59
66
11
17
18
24
33
1
38
27

OVERALL BOAT

Last / Team Name
Gigaroids
Green Eggs & Spam
Sands
Ludwig
Annie's Soaps

Hard Telling Not Knowing

Lunt

Hannon

Lunt

Taylor Team
Dargis

T.S.

Olsen

Hawes

Dargis

Spam Recycled
Kane

Renault

Team Camp Beech Cliff
Jepson
Painter

Dubis

Goode

Kieffer

Stout

Billings

Good

Molavi

Acadia Action Figures
Dead Sox
Shaw
Rosborough
Farr

Tangen

Bult

Bachorik
Country Classics
Tonzi
Hepburn
Dubis

We Believe
Handel
Leighton
Linscott

Milan

Shea
Amaral-Peters
Vermyler
Owen

First

Sands
Fred

Paula Jean
Jamie
William

Booth

Mike
Norm
John

Dan
Joe

Brent
David
Jeff
Denise
Rob
Christy
J. Hilary
Michael
Remeen

Shaw
Amrk

Randall

Ole

Carol

Bob

Lawrence
lan
Sherry

Stephen
Chip
Linda
Michael
Toby
Susan
Paul
Hilary
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Category
Mixed Team Race Boat
Mixed Team Race Boat
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Male Team
Mixed Team Race Boat
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man Race Boat
Iron Man Race Boat
Mixed Team
Iron Man Kayak
Male Team
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Man 50+
Family Team
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Municipal Team
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man Race Boat
Iron Woman 50 +
Iron Man 50+
Iron Man 50+
Iron Man Kayak
Municipal Team
Male Team
Iron Man 50+
Iron Man 50+
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man Rec Boat
Business Team
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Male Team
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Race Boat
Iron Man 50 +
Iron Woman Kayak

Timing and results by All Sports Events
www.allsportsevents.com

Boat ET
0:29:06.53
0:29:55.60
0:30:14.78
0:30:15.49
0:31:08.05
0:31:27.86
0:33:31.60
0:34:38.83
0:34:50.65
0:34:53.07
0:34:54.03
0:35:09.18
0:35:20.69
0:35:40.06
0:35:52.49
0:37:15.35
0:37:27.28
0:38:11.19
0:38:41.41
0:38:54.67
0:38:54.69
0:39:10.09
0:39:12.31
0:39:29.78
0:39:45.03
0:39:52.39
0:39:56.27
0:40:10.61
0:40:14.92
0:40:44.17
0:41:55.23
0:42:07.85
0:42:15.29
0:42:21.24
0:43:12.54
0:43:40.32
0:43:54.57
0:44:02.52
0:44:43.37
0:44:51.94
0:45:00.10
0:45:07.89
0:45:22.80
0:45:32.30
0:46:39.14
0:46:59.36
0:47:12.05
0:47:14.78
0:47:36.15
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

2006 Mount Desert Island Lions Club Acadia Triathlon

28
45

10
37
26
30
46
52
41
16

42
49
21
31
50
22
23

Blake

Paige Family
Phillips
Goldstein
Hall
VanDeWater
O'Connell
Boson Tea Party
Brooke
Sheridy
Pezzano
Kolodner
Brodsky
Kieffer Girls
Coburn
Mallon
Raymaker
Skrabalak
Mallon
Merrill

OVERALL BOAT

Judith
The
Carmen
Brad
James
Liz

Matt
The
Hafford
Boland
Alexa
Mary Alice
Simeon

Sarah
Nancy
Ed

Jill
Trey
Larry

T
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Iron Woman 50 +
Family Team

Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Man 50 +
Family Team

Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Woman Kayak
Iron Woman 50 +
Iron Man Kayak
Family Team

Iron Woman 50+
Iron Woman 50 +
Iron Man 50 +

Iron Woman Rec Boat
Iron Man Kayak
Iron Man 50 +

Timing and results by All Sports Events
www.allsportsevents.com

0:47:36.21
0:48:18.59
0:48:34.26
0:48:46.12
0:49:00.84
0:49:05.02
0:49:08.25
0:50:31.83
0:51:10.43
0:51:11.96
0:51:16.75
0:52:53.69
0:53:55.41
0:56:23.33
0:56:40.87
1:00:28.92
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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